SYLVANIA Luminaires
Hi-PerformanceLED™ Slim Downlight
Selectable
Application
The SYLVANIA Hi-PerformanceLED Slim Downlight is a new
slim luminaire generation, focused on lighting efficiency and
modern design. This luminaire offers energy savings up to

9W 12W
17W 21W
Ordering Guide
LED SLMDNL XX R XXXX S T 9 SC3 Options
LED Slim Downlight Diameter
5", 7", 9"
or 12"
Shape
R = Round
Lumens
650, 850, 1200
or 1500lm
Single
Voltage
Phase cut dimming
(Triac)
CRI >90 Color Temperature
Selectable
2700K/3000K/3500K/
4000K/5000K
blank = No options
D2DM = PIR + Dusk to
Dawn Sensor
Photometric Information
0
180
9090
1515
165165
3030
150150
4545
135135
6060
120120
7575
105105
365
292
219
146
73
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 102.3°
C0-C180 C90-C270 G0
Unit: cd
9 Watt 12 Watt 17 Watt 21 Watt
0
180
9090
1515
165165
3030
150150
4545
135135
6060
120120
7575
105105
482
386
289
193
96
Average Diffuse Angle(50%): 102.9°
C0-C180 C90-C270 G5
Unit: cd
0

C0-C180 C90-C270 G0
Unit: cd
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR® T20 T24 Options
62033 LEDSLMDNL5R650ST9SC3 9 Screw
base
65W 120 50,000 2700/3000/
3500/4000/
5000K
650 >90 >.90 Frosted 4 Yes No Yes –
62034 LEDSLMDNL7R850ST9SC3 12 Screw
base
75W 120 50,000 2700/3000/
3500/4000/
5000K
850 >90 >.90 Frosted 4 Yes No Yes –
62395 LEDSLMDNL7850SC3D2DM 12 Screw
base
75W 120 50,000 2700/3000/
3500/4000/
5000K
850 >80 >.90 Frosted 4 Yes No Yes PIR + Dusk to
Dawn Sensor
62035 LEDSLMDNL9R1200ST9SC3 17 Screw
base
100W 120 50,000 2700/3000/
3500/4000/
5000K
1200 >90 >.90 Frosted 4 Yes No Yes –
62036 LEDSLMDNL12R1500ST9SC3 21 Screw
base
150W 120 50,000 2700/3000/
3500/4000/
5000K